TOGETHER BENCH
EOOS, Germany
	 The	new	interpretation	of	the	corner	seat
is	a	sculpture	of	architectural	clarity	with	the	seating
comfort	of	good	upholstered	furniture.	An	impressive
appearance	perfectly	defines	the	meeting	place	–	both
at	home	and	at	work.
	 When	used	in	a	conference	or	dining	setting,

sary requirements, important
processing instructions, and
ordering information
cSee Coalesse Surface Materials
Reference Guide.
Tip: Fabrics and leathers will
appear loose with comfort
wrinkles when upholstered.
cSee page 277 for offset
diagram.
For Canadian Pricing
Multiply U.S. Price by the
Canadian price factor.
See page 1 for details.
August 2014
274                                                                                                                                                                                        Coalesse Seating/Occasional Tables Specification Guide
Coalesse
Together Bench by Walter Knoll  continued
DESIGN EOOS    DESIGN ORIGIN: 2004 GERMANY
Style                  U.S. Base Prices
Number              Fabric Grades:                                                                                                         Leather Grades:
                         COM      6           7           8           9           10          11           12         13          14          COL       C         E
Straight with Back, 8" Offset
COTO69WB8        $3634     $3640    $3683    $3717      $3782      $3834     $3997      $4105    $4339     $4798     $3778     $5650   $5990
COM/yds = 43⁄4, COL/sq ft = 105
COTO96WB8        $4186      $4206    $4263     $4307     $4393     $4462     $4677      $4818     $5126      $5645     $4303    $6783    $7228
COM/yds = 61⁄4, COL/sq ft = 138
Straight with Back, 11⁄2" Offset
COTO69WB15      $3796     $3803    $3846    $3881      $3949      $4005     $4176      $4290    $4538     $5006    $3932     $5905   $6262
COM/yds = 5, COL/sq ft = 110
COTO96WB15      $4340     $4366    $4425    $4470     $4560     $4633     $4854     $5003    $5324      $5852     $4457     $7037    $7501
COM/yds = 61⁄2, COL/sq ft = 143
cSpecification Information, continued on next page
Specification Information
cSpecification Information, continued from previous page